CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL

RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

ALIEU CEESAY
TRANSIT BANJUL

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

GRAND AURORA

DAKAR

VF33CRHYB83579316
VF38ERHZF81546235

VF315BD9270637638

VF3WA9H1C33843868
VF33CRHYB82338530
VF7FC8M2C28621160
VF38BRHZF81530118
VF37AD9B302247382

VF33C9HXC84918735
VF33CRHSB22959441

ANTWERP

DAKAR

1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 405
1 USED PEUGEOT 405
1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED CITROEN C3

1 USED PEUGEOT 406
1 USED PEUGEOT 306
1 USED PEUGEOT 307
1 USED PEUGEOT 307

BEANRSNDKR0151900000278.

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

Of=n0

850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg
850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2023-03-04
KARIM EXPORT S.A

206

11.10 m3
11.30 m3
10.57 m3
10.57 m3
11.10 m3
10.42 m3
11.30 m3

9.33m3
11.10 m3
11.10 m3
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